1/12
2/12
3/12
4/12
5/12
6/12

Phyllali (Leafeon)
Pyroli (Flareon)
Aquali (Vaporeon)
Givrali (Glaceon)
Pikachu (Pikachu)
Voltali (Jolteon)

7/12 Mentali (Espeon)
8/12 Charpenti (Timburr)
9/12 Noctali (Umbreon)
10/12 Baggiguane (Scraggy)
11/12 Zorua (Zorua)

12/12 Eevee (Eevee)
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